

City of Richmond

900 East Broad Street 2nd Floor of City Hall Richmond, VA 23219 www.rva.gov

Legislation Details

File #: ORD. 2022-

143

RD. 2022- **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type:OrdinanceStatus:AdoptedFile created:5/9/2022In control:City Council

On agenda: 5/23/2022 **Final action:** 5/23/2022

Title: To authorize the Chief Administrative Officer, for and on behalf of the City of Richmond, to execute a

Grant Agreement between the Virginia Resources Authority and the City of Richmond for the purpose of receiving grant funds in the amount of up to \$19,394.00 to fund a planning and capacity building project for levy surveying, reporting, and engineering review of the survey report by a third-party

consultant for the City of Richmond.

Sponsors: Mayor Stoney, Ann-Frances Lambert

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ord. No. 2022-143

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/23/2022	1	City Council	adopted	Pass
5/19/2022	1	Finance and Economic Development Standing Committee	recommended for approval	
5/9/2022	1	City Council	introduced and referred	